
 

St. Mark Community Preschool Calendar 

Monday, August 30 & Tuesday, August 31          First day of the school year! Minimum day schedule both days  

                                                                                  (9:00-11:30AM) Send a snack only; no lunch needed both days. 
 

Wednesday, September 1                                        First day of SMCP’s regular program schedule (9:00AM-1:00PM) 
 

Wednesday, September 1                                       Classroom Orientation Night for all families (Format & Times TBD) 

                                                                                  

Monday. September 6                                             SMCP Closed – Labor Day Holiday 
 

 

Wednesday, October 27                                          SMCP Closed - Parent & Teacher Conferences (No childcare provided) 
 

Thursday, November 11                                          SMCP Closed – Veteran’s Day Holiday 
 

November – Date TBD                                           Pre-K & Kindergarten Parent Info Session  

 

Wed., Nov. 24 through Fri., Nov 26                        SMCP Closed – Thanksgiving Holidays 

 

Tues., November 30 & Wed. December 1               School Picture Days (Class pictures taken both days) 

 

Monday, Dec. 20 through Friday, December 31     SMCP Closed – Winter holiday break. Return to SMCP Jan. 3, 2022 
 

Monday, January 3 through Friday, Jan. 14             Priority Registration: Returning families for the 2022-2023 school year 
 

Monday, January 17                                                 SMCP Closed – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 

February – Dates TBD                                            Chancy & Bruce Assessments during school hours (Optional) 

 

Week of February 21-25                                          SMCP Closed – Presidents Recess Holidays 
 

Wednesday, March 9                                               SMCP Closed – Parent & Teacher Conferences (No childcare provided) 
 

Friday, April 8                                                         SMCP Closed – In-Service Day for all SMCP Staff 
 

Week of April 11-15                                                SMCP Closed – Spring Break 

 

May – Date TBD                                                     Open House school wide event (TBD) 
 

Week of May 23-27                                                 SMCP’s end of the year slideshow & ice cream party     

                                                                                 (School wide event TBD) 
 

Friday, May 27                                                         Last day of SMCP’s 2021-2022 school year  

 

June 28 – July 21                                                     SMCP’s Summer 2022 Program Dates  

 

*Date to be Scheduled; St. Mark Community Preschool will be CLOSED (1) additional day for Staff Professional 

Development during the 2021-2022 School Year. Families will be provided advanced notice of the date when scheduled.  
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